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100m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 12:55
Athleten: 39

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

156 MÜLLER Steven 1990 GER UNI Kassel 10,50
37 DJALO Corca Bela 2003 GER TU Berlin 10,55
57 GÖRIGK Niklas 2002 GER FH Aachen 10,63
93 HORSTMANN Leonard 2004 GER UNI Münster 10,67

245 VIEWEG Luis 2000 GER Uni Siegen 10,70
101 JÜRGENS Hendrik 2000 GER UNI Münster 10,75
237 SUPERNIOK Maximilian 2002 GER UNI Bochum 10,83
84 HIERONYMI Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 10,84

203 SCHILLER Colin 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 10,86
65 HAHN Simon 2004 GER UNI Heidelberg 10,86

268 WUSU Gabriel 2001 GER UNI Münster 10,87
109 KNOCHE Julius 1999 GER Uni Siegen 10,87
232 STAHL Philip 2001 GER UNI Gießen 10,87
44 FISCHER Max 2000 GER UNI Witten-Herdecke 10,89
73 HARTLEIF Nils 2004 GER UNI Bochum 10,91
63 GÜHLEN Hendrik 1999 GER UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 10,92

100 JUNGCLAUS Lennart 1996 GER UNI Hamburg 10,92
147 MENZEL Frederik Prinz 2001 GER HTW Berlin 10,96
96 JAHN Felix 2002 GER UNI Jena 10,98

269 YAMAH Nemuel 2003 GER UNI Potsdam 11,02
102 KAGERBAUER Andreas 2001 GER TH Deggendorf 11,04
240 THOMAS Paul (aW) 2000 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,04
121 KRAPPE Lukas 2003 GER HWR Berlin 11,07
113 KOHLENBACH Finn 2004 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 11,08
207 SCHRAMM Leo 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 11,14
39 ENGELS Fabian 2000 GER UNI Münster 11,15
82 HEYMEN Jonas 2002 GER HU Berlin 11,16

132 LEMKE Thoralf 2001 GER UNI Paderborn 11,17
117 KOPETZKY Niklas 2001 GER UNI Magdeburg 11,19
265 WOLF Jonas 2002 GER UNI Bochum 11,21
45 FLÜGEL Finn-Laurence 2002 GER UNI Göttingen 11,26
11 BENTZ Ole 2001 GER FH Münster 11,30
20 BOEKHOFF Daniel 1998 GER UNI Hannover 11,30

140 LUDWIG Kieron 1998 GER TH Mittelhessen 11,40
199 SCHAFFRATH Max 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 11,49
172 PFEIFFER Moritz 1998 GER RWTH Aachen 11,54
159 NEIG Jannes 2004 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 11,65
19 BLATT Timon 2004 GER RWTH Aachen 11,68

194 RÖSKE Jakob Richard 2004 GER TU Braunschweig 11,82

200m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 16:25
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

156 MÜLLER Steven 1990 GER UNI Kassel 20,70
196 RUMPF Friedrich 2003 GER HTW Berlin 21,21
81 HENNEMUTH Philip 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,38
96 JAHN Felix 2002 GER UNI Jena 21,46
63 GÜHLEN Hendrik 1999 GER UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 21,49
84 HIERONYMI Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 21,52
56 GLÖCKNER Lukas 2001 GER TU Darmstadt 21,61

245 VIEWEG Luis 2000 GER Uni Siegen 21,71
189 RINGEL Justus 1999 GER Hochschule der Polizei des

Landes Brandenburg
21,71

113 KOHLENBACH Finn 2004 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,74
268 WUSU Gabriel 2001 GER UNI Münster 21,81
232 STAHL Philip 2001 GER UNI Gießen 21,89
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200m, Männer - Fortsetzung 09.05.2024 / 16:25
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

93 HORSTMANN Leonard 2004 GER UNI Münster 21,91
208 SCHRAMM Leo Florian 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 21,96
237 SUPERNIOK Maximilian 2002 GER UNI Bochum 22,09
34 DAMMERMANN Fabian (aW) 1997 GER LG Osnabrück 22,10
73 HARTLEIF Nils 2004 GER UNI Bochum 22,19
37 DJALO Corca Bela 2003 GER TU Berlin 22,22
39 ENGELS Fabian 2000 GER UNI Münster 22,26
65 HAHN Simon 2004 GER UNI Heidelberg 22,27

203 SCHILLER Colin 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 22,34
44 FISCHER Max 2000 GER UNI Witten-Herdecke 22,46

105 KAUFMANN Dario 1998 SUI University of Bern 22,52
117 KOPETZKY Niklas 2001 GER UNI Magdeburg 22,54
132 LEMKE Thoralf 2001 GER UNI Paderborn 22,62
109 KNOCHE Julius 1999 GER Uni Siegen 22,66
45 FLÜGEL Finn-Laurence 2002 GER UNI Göttingen 22,73

183 REINERS Felix 1999 GER RWTH Aachen 22,78
52 GILLNER Jonas 2002 GER TU Braunschweig 22,84
17 BINGER Robin 2003 GER UNI Paderborn 22,86

221 SCHWADE Arvid 2004 GER FH Potsdam 22,90
20 BOEKHOFF Daniel 1998 GER UNI Hannover 23,00

172 PFEIFFER Moritz 1998 GER RWTH Aachen 23,16
140 LUDWIG Kieron 1998 GER TH Mittelhessen 23,30
11 BENTZ Ole 2001 GER FH Münster 23,35

159 NEIG Jannes 2004 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 23,38
269 YAMAH Nemuel 2003 GER UNI Potsdam 23,61

400m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 14:55
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

34 DAMMERMANN Fabian (aW) 1997 GER LG Osnabrück 46,31
121 KRAPPE Lukas 2003 GER HWR Berlin 46,58
196 RUMPF Friedrich 2003 GER HTW Berlin 46,63
236 SUNDERMANN Bastian 2004 GER FH Münster 47,54
123 KROLL Florian (aW) 2004 GER LG Osnabrück 47,55
84 HIERONYMI Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 47,84

169 PESHEV Silyan 2002 GER UNI Münster 48,58
47 GEBHARDT Benjamin 2001 GER UNI Münster 48,99

104 KATTERMANN David 2001 GER UNI Konstanz 49,90
211 SCHROEDER Jonas 2000 GER RWTH Aachen 50,18
168 ORZA Tudor-Marius 2002 GER TU Darmstadt 51,04
174 PIEPER Simon 2005 GER TU München 51,95

800m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 11:40
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

46 FÜLLE Robert 2001 GER UNI Ulm 1:51,64
206 SCHON Fabian 1999 GER UNI Trier 1:52,80

1 ABELE Lukas 1997 GER UNI Gießen 1:53,86
271 ZWARG Tom-Luka 2001 GER UNI Düsseldorf 1:59,16
170 PFAFF Luis Nicolas 2004 GER TH Lübeck 2:00,44
124 KRUMM Henry 2002 GER HS Niederrhein 2:00,54

6 BACKSCHAT Maurice 1992 GER UNI Münster 2:01,00
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1500m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 15:40
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 ABELE Lukas 1997 GER UNI Gießen 3:46,45
46 FÜLLE Robert 2001 GER UNI Ulm 3:51,81

198 SAAR Jakob 2004 GER UNI Greifswald 3:58,74
190 RODE Nikita 2000 GER HS Wismar 4:01,00
41 FAULHABER Fabio 2001 GER HS Niederrhein 4:04,91

5000m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 18:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

247 VÖLLER Jonas 2001 GER RWTH Aachen 14:27,15
166 ORLOWSKI Steven 1997 GER HS Hamm-Lippstadt 14:55,00
244 VALENTIN David 1997 GER HSU UNIBW Hamburg 14:59,69
197 SAAR Anton 2004 GER UNI Jena 15:12,10
40 FARHAT Malik 1996 GER TU Berlin 15:13,00

190 RODE Nikita 2000 GER HS Wismar 15:15,00
220 SCHUSTER Tobias 2002 GER TH Mittelhessen 15:28,14
198 SAAR Jakob 2004 GER UNI Greifswald 15:45,16
49 GEMKOW Pascal 2000 GER TU Chemnitz 15:54,00

110m Hürden, Männer 09.05.2024 / 17:15
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

102 KAGERBAUER Andreas 2001 GER TH Deggendorf 8,86
248 VOLZER Stefan 2000 GER IU Internationale Hochschule 13,79
250 WAGNER Joshua 2000 GER FH Münster 14,00
23 BRAIDA Noah 2004 GER UNI Düsseldorf 14,72

114 KÖHLER Aaron Christian 2000 GER UNI Kiel 14,73
221 SCHWADE Arvid 2004 GER FH Potsdam 15,14
21 BÖHME Luke 2003 GER HU Berlin 15,33

158 NAEF Lukas 2002 SUI University of Bern 15,48
2 ANSORGE Colin 2003 GER UNI Kassel 15,50

70 HANNIG Dennis 2000 GER UNI Bochum 16,14
255 WEHRUM Lennart 2003 GER UNI Gießen 17,01
54 GIURGIAN Aaron 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main)

400m Hürden, Männer 09.05.2024 / 11:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

189 RINGEL Justus 1999 GER Hochschule der Polizei des
Landes Brandenburg

50,98

56 GLÖCKNER Lukas 2001 GER TU Darmstadt 51,39
192 ROOS Lennart 2001 GER UNI Wuppertal 51,93
67 HANKE Alexander 2000 GER TU Berlin 53,09

187 RIEGELSBERGER Fabian 1999 GER HS München 54,54
185 REUL Sören 2005 GER RWTH Aachen 55,80
131 LEHMANN Sebastian 1998 GER UNI Jena 56,81
224 SEIDEL Jonathan 1998 GER UNI Gießen 56,90
17 BINGER Robin 2003 GER UNI Paderborn 57,16

229 SONNENSCHEIN Ben 2004 GER RWTH Aachen 59,20
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4x100m, Männer 09.05.2024 / 18:35
Staffeln: 5

Name Nat Verein ML Info

WG Gießen GER WG Gießen
1: 84, HIERONYMI Lars (1995) 2: 140, LUDWIG Kieron (1998)
3: 232, STAHL Philip (2001) 4: 32, CHRISTOPH Manuel (1999)

WG Münster GER WG Münster
1: 28, BUSSE Maximilian (2000) 2: 93, HORSTMANN Leonard (2004)
3: 101, JÜRGENS Hendrik (2000) 4: 250, WAGNER Joshua (2000)

WG Aachen GER WG Aachen
1: 19, BLATT Timon (2004) 2: 57, GÖRIGK Niklas (2002)
3: 183, REINERS Felix (1999) 4: 211, SCHROEDER Jonas (2000)

WG Braunschweig GER WG Braunschweig
1: 52, GILLNER Jonas (2002) 2: 59, GOTTWALDT Torben (2003)
3: 194, RÖSKE Jakob Richard (2004) 4: 7, BAHNMÜLLER Simon (1998)

LG Nord Berlin (aW) GER LG Nord Berlin
1: 240, THOMAS Paul (2000) 2: 176, PRINZ MENZEL Frederik (2001)
3: 22, BÖHME Luke (2003) 4: 68, HANKE Alexander (2000)
5: 83, HEYMEN Jonas (2002)

Hochsprung, Männer 09.05.2024 / 13:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

79 HEIMBERG Finn 1999 GER RWTH Aachen 2,08
217 SCHUMANN Jonah 2004 GER UNI Mainz 2,02
64 GÜNTHER Yannis 2002 GER HAW Hamburg 1,92

226 SIEVERT Alexander 2001 GER UNI Bielefeld 1,91
8 BAI Alexander 2001 GER HAW Hamburg 1,11

Stabhochsprung, Männer 09.05.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

130 LEGNER Jakob 2004 GER UNI des Saarlandes 5,05
48 GEIß Jacob 2002 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 5,00

265 WOLF Jonas 2002 GER UNI Bochum 4,80
246 VOGT Tobias (aW) 1996 GER USC Bochum 4,80
62 GRÜNEWALD Paul 2001 GER UNI Düsseldorf 4,70
77 HAUG Benedikt 2004 GER TU Darmstadt 4,50

262 WIRTHS Jonathan 1998 GER TU Darmstadt 4,41
219 SCHUNCK Julian 2004 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 4,40

Weitsprung, Männer 09.05.2024 / 11:15
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

28 BUSSE Maximilian 2000 GER UNI Münster 7,49
155 MULLER Louis 2000 GER DSHS Köln 6,97
23 BRAIDA Noah 2004 GER UNI Düsseldorf 6,77
50 GENZ Lennart 1998 GER TH Mittelhessen 6,65

116 KÖNIG Mewes 2003 GER UNI zu Köln 6,57
231 SPIECKER Matteo 2004 GER UNI Mainz 6,21

Dreisprung, Männer 09.05.2024 / 17:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

122 KRIEGER Keno 2000 GER UNI Bremen 14,77
155 MULLER Louis 2000 GER DSHS Köln 14,41
14 BERNERT Florian 2003 GER TU Berlin 14,36

231 SPIECKER Matteo 2004 GER UNI Mainz 12,24
11 BENTZ Ole 2001 GER FH Münster 12,00
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Kugelstoß, Männer 09.05.2024 / 17:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

141 LUKAS Dennis 1994 GER RPTU Kaiserslautern-Landau 20,07
76 HASTENRATH Xaver 2003 GER UNI Düsseldorf 19,40

182 REIM Kevin 2002 GER HS Mittweida 17,79
230 SPATH Timo 2001 GER UNI des Saarlandes 13,54
33 DA CRUZ Enrico 2003 GER KIT Karlsruhe

Diskuswurf, Männer 09.05.2024 / 13:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

184 REISCH Marcel 2003 GER UNI Bochum 53,35
66 HÄNDLE Florian 2002 GER KIT Karlsruhe 49,08
75 HASTENRATH Raphael 2000 GER HS Niederrhein 44,38

139 LORSON Bastian 1997 GER UNI des Saarlandes 41,97
3 ARBEIT Jakob 1999 GER HU Berlin 41,95

70 HANNIG Dennis 2000 GER UNI Bochum 41,46
9 BEER Gabriel 1997 GER UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 41,25

230 SPATH Timo 2001 GER UNI des Saarlandes 39,17
59 GOTTWALDT Torben 2003 GER TU Braunschweig 37,95
33 DA CRUZ Enrico 2003 GER KIT Karlsruhe 0,45

Speerwurf, Männer 09.05.2024 / 17:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

144 MATTERNE Casimir 1999 GER UNI Hannover 74,47
127 LABDI Amin 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 72,56
188 RIEß Robin 2001 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 71,73
252 WALTHER Florian 2000 GER Europa-Universität Flensburg 67,65
66 HÄNDLE Florian 2002 GER KIT Karlsruhe 62,05
99 JOSZKO Lukas 2002 GER TU Dortmund 58,36

200 SCHEFFEL Jonathan 2000 GER OTH Regensburg 57,59
193 ROSCH Michael 2004 GER UNI des Saarlandes 55,95

100m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 12:20
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

175 PREPENS Talea 2001 GER Jade-HS Oldenburg-
Wilhelmshaven-Elsfleth

11,44

148 MERCIER Nadine 2000 GER h_da (Hochschule Darmstadt) 11,62
272 ZWERGEL Alisha 2001 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 11,63
242 TORNOW Lara 2000 GER HS RheinMain 12,04
95 HUESMANN Maja 2004 GER UNI Münster 12,17

142 MALECKI Madleen 2003 GER UNI Bochum 12,20
36 DEDIC Marija 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 12,22
31 CHRIST Tabea 1998 GER UNI Münster 12,27

178 RADKE Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 12,60
120 KRÄMER Sarah 2001 GER UNI Münster 12,69
253 WANCKEL Camilla 1993 GER UNI Potsdam 12,88
225 SIEBER Viktoria 2001 GER UNI Marburg 12,89
171 PFATTHEICHER Lilli Sarah 2004 GER UNI Bamberg 12,90
239 THAMSEN Svea 1997 GER UNI Potsdam 13,48
137 LINDERMANN Lorena 2002 GER UNI Duisburg-Essen 14,51
42 FELBER Sarah 2003 GER FH Dortmund 14,52
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200m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 15:55
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

175 PREPENS Talea 2001 GER Jade-HS Oldenburg-
Wilhelmshaven-Elsfleth

23,36

12 BENZIN Lea Sophie 1999 GER TU Dortmund 23,66
233 STOLLE Lina 2004 GER UNI zu Köln 24,56
181 REETZ Nadine 2004 GER TU Berlin 24,72
266 WOLFF Charlotte 2000 GER UNI Potsdam 24,84
195 ROTTER Anna 2002 SUI University of Bern 25,01
36 DEDIC Marija 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 25,67

180 RATJEN Viola 1996 GER UNI Greifswald 25,74
120 KRÄMER Sarah 2001 GER UNI Münster 25,91
267 WOLFF Emelie 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 26,02
253 WANCKEL Camilla 1993 GER UNI Potsdam 26,72
234 STUMPEN Lene 2005 GER UNI Düsseldorf 26,84

400m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 14:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

86 HOFFMANN Anna-Maria 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 54,24
160 NEUMANN Luisa 2001 GER Uni Siegen 55,28
266 WOLFF Charlotte 2000 GER UNI Potsdam 56,32
180 RATJEN Viola 1996 GER UNI Greifswald 56,66
205 SCHNEIDER Inga Lene 2000 GER UNI Gießen 57,94
12 BENZIN Lea Sophie 1999 GER TU Dortmund 58,00

267 WOLFF Emelie 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 58,20
94 HORTON Lena Charlotte 2003 GER FHM Bamberg 60,15
87 HOFFMANN Jana 1997 GER UNI Paderborn 60,16

264 WOLANIN Jagoda 2005 GER HS Hamm-Lippstadt 64,54

800m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 12:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

27 BURKHARDTOVA Anne 2002 GER HS Mannheim 2:13,48
179 RAETHER Philine 2003 GER DSHS Köln 2:13,76
18 BISCHOFF Sarah 2000 GER LMU München 2:14,32
78 HEIL Sabrina 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 2:14,94

125 KRUSE Lea 2001 GER UNI Bochum 2:15,00
173 PIECH Finnja 2004 GER HAWK Hildesheim 2:18,87
167 ORTANDERL Luisa 2005 GER LMU München 2:27,28
111 KÖGEL Hannah 2004 GER UNI Gießen 2:48,03
204 SCHLÜSCHE Jana 2000 GER FHDW Hannover 22:09,98

1500m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 15:25
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

216 SCHULZE KALTHOFF Kerstin 1998 GER UNI Münster 4:22,34
98 JANSOHN Eva Katharina 2000 GER UNI Bamberg 4:32,00

151 MILETIC Nina 2001 GER HS Bund Brühl 4:34,03
256 WEIKE Lea 1999 GER UNI Paderborn 4:38,45
153 MOSER Denise 2000 GER UNI Düsseldorf 4:42,87
173 PIECH Finnja 2004 GER HAWK Hildesheim 4:49,30
152 MINNICH Lina 2002 GER TU Braunschweig 4:55,48
90 HOLENBURG Svenja 2002 GER HS Hannover 5:04,00
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3000m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 17:35
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

257 WEIKE Nele 1999 GER UNI Paderborn 9:42,66
165 OPITZ Ann-Christin 1999 GER UNI Osnabrück 9:51,00
258 WELKER Katharina 2000 GER UNI des Saarlandes 10:02,98
10 BENECKE Josta 2003 GER FHDW Hannover 10:19,00

146 MEIER Anne 2001 GER Hochschule Trier 10:44,00
38 DRÖSSLER Aimée 2002 GER UNI Düsseldorf 10:50,98

100m Hürden, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 16:55
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

97 JALLOH Hawa 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 13,23
261 WINKLER Katharina (aW) 1996 GER LG Erlangen 13,46
89 HOFFMEISTER Lilly 2002 GER UNI zu Köln 13,67

142 MALECKI Madleen 2003 GER UNI Bochum 13,86
228 SINNING Miriam 1999 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 13,91
145 MBENDA Aaliyah-Laetitia 2004 GER UNI Bochum 13,95
241 TILTSCHER Jule 2001 GER UNI Mainz 13,99
30 CARILUS Laury 2001 GER UNI Göttingen 14,02

249 VON SOMMERFELD Caroline 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 14,05
5 AULBERT Michelle 2003 GER UNI Gießen 14,18

154 MÜLLER Lilly 2003 GER UNI Kassel 14,49
210 SCHREURS Lilliet 2002 GER UNI Wuppertal 14,62
223 SEIDEL Emily 2005 GER UNI Jena 14,67
80 HELLMANN Marie 2002 GER UNI Düsseldorf 14,89

178 RADKE Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 14,92
270 ZALEWSKI Laura 2001 GER TU Braunschweig 14,99
222 SEIDEL Clara 2005 GER UNI Jena 15,28
138 LORENZ Nina 2001 GER UNI Koblenz 15,42
119 KRÄMER Jolina 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 15,67
115 KOHRMANN Marie 2005 GER UNI Gießen 16,26
24 BRAUN Anne 2000 GER PH Heidelberg 17,78
42 FELBER Sarah 2003 GER FH Dortmund

400m Hürden, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 11:20
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

24 BRAUN Anne 2000 GER PH Heidelberg 58,89
69 HANKE Katharina 2003 GER UNI Potsdam 60,32

181 REETZ Nadine 2004 GER TU Berlin 61,03
259 WETZEL Chiara 1998 GER TU München 61,35
91 HÖLLER Kathrin 2002 GER Uni Bonn 62,66

163 OCHMANN Sophie 2002 GER TU München 63,79
118 KÖRSGEN Kemi 2004 GER DSHS Köln 63,82
209 SCHRAPPS Lelia-Lovisa 2000 GER UNI Jena 64,13
126 KUPCZIK Rebecca 2001 GER Hochschule Trier 64,31
43 FENSTER Marlene 2004 GER RWTH Aachen 66,16

143 MASCHINSKI Chantal 1996 GER UNI Münster 69,59

4x100m, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 18:20
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

WG Bochum GER WG Bochum
1: 13, BERGER Anne (1999) 2: 108, KLEIN Emily (2003)
3: 129, LAUX Lea (2002) 4: 29, BÜTHE Emily (2000)

WG Potsdam GER WG Potsdam
1: 69, HANKE Katharina (2003) 2: 239, THAMSEN Svea (1997)
3: 266, WOLFF Charlotte (2000) 4: 254, WANCKEL Camilla (1993)
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4x100m, Frauen - Fortsetzung 09.05.2024 / 18:20
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

WG Wiesbaden GER WG Wiesbaden
1: 272, ZWERGEL Alisha (2001) 2: 86, HOFFMANN Anna-Maria (2000)
3: 74, HASELHORST Mia (2004) 4: 227, SINNIG Miriam (1999)

Hochsprung, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 11:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

61 GRAUMANN Jossie Marie-
Joelle

1994 GER HU Berlin 1,74

186 RICHTER Fanny 2001 GER DSHS Köln 1,64
171 PFATTHEICHER Lilli Sarah 2004 GER UNI Bamberg 1,64
222 SEIDEL Clara 2005 GER UNI Jena 1,63
71 HARBS Carolin 2001 GER Duale Hochschule Schleswig-

Holstein
1,62

215 SCHULZE KALTHOFF Annika 2004 GER UNI Münster 1,61

Stabhochsprung, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 11:50
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

13 BERGER Anne 1999 GER UNI Bochum 4,00
26 BUEKENS Lara 1997 GER DSHS Köln 4,00

129 LAUX Lea 2002 GER UNI Bochum 3,86
55 GLAßER Jule 2003 GER UNI Münster 3,80

212 SCHULTE IM WALDE Paula 2005 GER UNI Bochum 3,70
213 SCHULTHEIß Bea 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 3,70
15 BERTLING Maja 2003 GER DSHS Köln 3,60

157 MÜNSTER Mona (aW) 2003 GER LT DSHS Köln 3,60
134 LIEBER Fee Amelie Susanna 2005 GER UNI zu Köln 3,50
60 GRABENMEIER Linda 2001 GER UNI Münster 3,50

Weitsprung, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 14:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

195 ROTTER Anna 2002 SUI University of Bern 6,27
35 DANGELMAIER Enie 2003 GER HS Düsseldorf 6,19
31 CHRIST Tabea 1998 GER UNI Münster 6,13
80 HELLMANN Marie 2002 GER UNI Düsseldorf 5,78

238 TAGBO Alyssa 2003 GER UNI Duisburg-Essen 5,72
95 HUESMANN Maja 2004 GER UNI Münster 5,71

178 RADKE Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 5,67
119 KRÄMER Jolina 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 5,34
136 LIEBRAND Nina 2000 GER UNI Düsseldorf 5,28

4 ARNING Nadine 2000 GER HS Osnabrück 5,11

Dreisprung, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 15:45
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

112 KOHL Jaqueline 2003 GER UNI Potsdam 12,65
106 KELLNER Julia 2000 GER UNI Kassel 12,53
150 MESSNER Cora 2000 GER DSHS Köln 11,87
235 STURM Julia 2002 GER UNI Marburg 11,86
80 HELLMANN Marie 2002 GER UNI Düsseldorf 11,79
58 GÖRZ Felicitas 2002 GER UNI Bochum 11,70

143 MASCHINSKI Chantal 1996 GER UNI Münster 11,44
191 ROLGEISE Celina 2000 GER UNI des Saarlandes 11,39
149 MERTENS Nina 1999 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 11,21
85 HINSE Julia 2003 GER UNI Duisburg-Essen 10,73
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Dreisprung, Frauen - Fortsetzung 09.05.2024 / 15:45
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

4 ARNING Nadine 2000 GER HS Osnabrück 10,50

Kugelstoß, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 15:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

201 SCHEPERS Annika 2002 GER UNI Tübingen 14,28
202 SCHIELE Katharina 2000 GER UNI Hohenheim 14,10
243 TRETTER Sarah 1999 GER RPTU Kaiserslautern-Landau 13,26
110 KOBIALKA Vanessa 2002 GER KIT Karlsruhe 13,07
263 WLODASCH Jessica 2001 GER Uni Bonn 12,46
133 LESSENICH Sarah 2001 GER Uni Bonn 12,00
218 SCHUMANN Mira 2003 GER TU Braunschweig 11,13

Diskuswurf, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 11:15
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

53 GIPMANN Jule 2001 GER HS Niederrhein 56,02
164 OGUAMA Joyce 2001 GER UNI Bochum 55,32
103 KAISER Hannah 2002 GER UNI Mainz 53,49
162 NORTHOFF Pia 2002 GER UNI Bielefeld 51,55
107 KIEKENBECK Lea Marie 1998 GER UNI zu Köln 48,56
110 KOBIALKA Vanessa 2002 GER KIT Karlsruhe 47,36
214 SCHULZ Nele 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 40,94
161 NITSCH Renée 2002 GER UNI Hamburg 40,11
243 TRETTER Sarah 1999 GER RPTU Kaiserslautern-Landau 38,87
218 SCHUMANN Mira 2003 GER TU Braunschweig 37,95
72 HARMUTH Lina 2002 GER UNI zu Köln 36,66

260 WINKELMANN Katharina 2003 GER Westfälische Hochschule 36,17
263 WLODASCH Jessica 2001 GER Uni Bonn 35,29

Speerwurf, Frauen 09.05.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

128 LATZ Lara 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 53,09
251 WALTER Kathrin 2000 GER UNI Düsseldorf 51,65
51 GERHARD Louisa 1998 GER UNI zu Köln 50,09

177 QUEDNAU Veronique 2003 GER UNI Hannover 49,64
92 HOLLERING Sydney 2001 GER UNI Jena 48,69
25 BRÜNGER Kim Cara 1998 GER UNI Bochum 45,00
88 HOFFMANN Milena 2004 GER HWR Berlin 39,75
16 BEYERLEIN Ines 2002 GER UNI des Saarlandes 39,51

201 SCHEPERS Annika 2002 GER UNI Tübingen 38,69
108 KLEIN Emily 2003 GER UNI Bochum 38,44
135 LIEBRAND Nina 2000 GER UNI Düsseldorf 36,04
218 SCHUMANN Mira 2003 GER TU Braunschweig 35,62
239 THAMSEN Svea 1997 GER UNI Potsdam 29,70


